
 
2014-2015 Board Roster 

Position Name/School Phone Email 

President 
Sue Metzler 
Mariner High School 

425-366-5700 (w) 
425-314-2156 (c) 
425-252-7140 (h) 

School: metzlersm@mukilteo.wednet.edu 
Personal: suemetz62@yahoo.com 

President-Elect 
Becky Latham 
Spanaway Lake HS 

253-683-5758 (w) 
253-241-0383 (c) 
360-825-5201 (h) 

School:  rlatham@bethelsd.org 
Personal:  tcbecky07@yahoo.com 

Past-President 
Tim Turner 
Richland High School 

509-967-6550 (w) 
509-554-2307 (c) 
509-946-2485 (h) 

 
School: tim.turner@rsd.edu 
Personal:  timturner@charter.net 

Treasurer 
Norm Sanford 
Evergreen HS 

360-604-3704 (w) 
360-281-7149 (c) 
360-887-8362 (h) 

School:  norman.sanford@evergreenps.org 
Personal:  normans@wa-net.com 

Secretary 
Tira Hancock 
Eatonville HS 

360-879-1200 (w) 
253-381-9683 (c) 
360-832-2541 (h) 

School: 
 tira_hancock@eatonville.wednet.edu 
Personal:  hancocktir@aol.com 

Program  
Coordinator 

Tammy Caldwell 
Marysville Getchell HS 

360.653.0658 (w) 
425-330-6382 (c) 
360-653-9118 (h) 

School:  tammy_caldwell@msvl.k12.wa.us 
Personal:  caldwell04@msn.com 

Technology 
Coordinator  

Ryan Healy 
Ridgeline MS 

360-458-1100 (w) 
360-951-1388 (c) 

School: rhealy@ycs.wednet.edu 
Personal: rsubhealy@yahoo.com 

Communications 
Director 

Guy Simpson 
Ridgeline MS 

360-458-1100 (w) 
360-870-8549 (c) 

School: gsimpson@ycs.wednet.edu 
Personal: GSimpson2@aol.com 

Partner  
Coordinator 

Jen Durham 
Key Peninsula MS 

253-530-4200 (w) 
253-208-2227 (c) 

School:  durhamj@psd401.net 
Personal: jananddean1@gmail.com   

High School  
Representative 

Kim “Stew” Stewart 
Mountlake Terrace HS 

425-431-5693 (w) 
425-478-1942 (c) 
425-775-0052 (h) 

School:  stewartk@edmonds.wednet.edu 
Personal:  stewfour2@aol.com 

Middle Level  
Representative 

Lana Yenne 
Yelm Middle School 

360-458-7703  (w) 
360-790-5656 (c) 

School:  lana_yenne@ycs.wednet.edu  
Personal: lanayenne@yahoo.com  

Area 1 
Representative 

Dick Caldwell 
Marysville Pilchuck HS 

360-657-0901 (w) 
425-760-3502 (c) 
360-653-9118 (h) 

School: dick_caldwell@msvl.k12.wa.us 
Personal:caldwell04@msn.com 

Area 2 
Representative 

Kia duNann 
Redmond HS 

425-936-1800 (w) 
206-919-2691 (c ) 

School: kdunann@lwsd.org 
Personal: kdunann@zagmail.gonzaga.edu 

Area 3  
Representative 

Kari Bradley  
Curtis Jr High 

253-566-5670 (w) 
253-732-3155 (c) 

School:  kbradley@upsd.wednet.edu 
Personal:  kkiehn@gmail.com 

Area 4  
Representative 

Becky Cruz 
Evergreen High School 

360-604-3700 x8801 (w) 
360-798-1729 (h) 

School: rebecca.cruz@evergreenps.org   
Personal:  beckyannw@hotmail.com  

Area 5  
Representative 

Stacia Hardie 
Eastmont High School 

509-888-1205(w) 
509-668-1532(c) 
509-884-4817 (h) 

School: hardies@eastmont206.org 
Personal: runtosmile@hotmail.com 

Area 6  
Representative 

Susie Bennett 
Selah Junior High  

509.697-0500 x552 (w) 
509-969-4314 (c) 
509-965-5775 (h)  

School: susanbennett@selah.k12.wa.us  
Personal: soaringsusie@outlook.com  

Area 7  
Representative 

Sue Fisk 
Colville HS 

509-684-7800 (w) 
509-954-4010 (c) 
509-935-3406 (h) 

School:  sfisk@colsd.org 
Personal:  sfisk@centurytel.net 

Area 8  
Representative 

Sarah LeDuc  
Chiawana High School 

 (w) 509-543-6786 x5740 
 (c) 360-520-9698 

School:   sleduc@psd1.org 

Personal:   sleduc50@hotmail.com 
Area 9  
Representative 

Jen Nelson 
Yelm MS 

360.458.7703 (w) 
360-791-6267 (c) 

School:  jennifer_nelson@ycs.wednet.edu 
Personal:  jennelson99@yahoo.com 
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